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WE ARE

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

VARSITY RED AND GREEN GIRLS - Girls

O'All Place  Score Bib No Name Team
1 166  Sadie Wedge Deer Creek High School
2 2 160  Tabitha Fox Deer Creek High School
3 3 107  Staucie Lees Conroe Grand Oaks
4 4 632  Sarah Clark St. John's Houston
5 (<5) 621  Ashlyn Miller Spring Frassati Catholic High Sc
6 5 653  Meredith Larkworthy The Woodlands
7 6 58 Savannah Lopez Clear Creek
8 7 656  Vivian Pfister The Woodlands
9 8 202  AvaCole Flower Mound
10 9 558  Sarah Maddux-Hensley Pearland
11 10 192  Natalia Martinez Lopez El Paso Pebble Hills
12 11 619  Riley Surratt San Antonio Johnson
13 12 211  Natalie Spangher Flower Mound
14 13 491  Ava Easley Lucas Lovejoy
15 14 510 Jaqueline Silva Lufkin
16 15 379  Jenna Carter Kingwood High School
17 16 197  Carolina Zarrabal El Paso Pebble Hills
18 17 164  Cadee Shannon Deer Creek High School
19 18 162  Julia Reed Deer Creek High School
20 19 212  Claire Bettencourt Flower Mound B
21 20 659  Josephine Sewall The Woodlands
22 21 615  Erin Daniel San Antonio Johnson
23 22 395  Mary Van Dyke Kingwood High School
24 23 745  Sawyer Delleney Tomball Memorial

Find event or city
Event
XC
Time Pace Year
17:17.3 6:00/M 9
17:19.9 6:01/M 11
17:46.3 6:10/M 9
17:49.5 6:11/M 12
17:51.3 6:12/M 12
17:52.2 6:12/M 10
17:55.3 6:13/M 12
18:00.5 6:15/M 12
18:11.6 6:19/M 9
18:15.3 6:20/M 12
18:16.4 6:20/M 11
18:18.1 6:21/M 10
18:19.3 6:21/M 10
18:20.1 6:22/M 9
18:21.9 6:22/M 11
18:22.8 6:23/M 11
18:29.1 6:25/M 11
18:30.2 6:25/M 9
18:30.9 6:25/M 12
18:34.4 6:27/M 9
18:35.9 6:27/M 9
18:36.4 6:27/M 12
18:36.8 6:27/M 10
18:37.3 6:28/M 9
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96
285
634
646
198
163

48
392
503
630
179
641
728
191
657
199
618
493
177
106

44
697
444
748
111
620
633
108
344
622

47
559
336
566
216
447
691
614

46
682
631
338
203
333

81
110
182
564
204
116
137
196
553
722

Audrey Roberts
Nevaeh Carrizal
Ayla Hasan

Kaiya English
Avery Anderson
Kenzie Ross
Sydney McFarland
Julia Shimel
Paula Bautista
Rebecca Bollich
Lexee Salas

Julia Amundson
Rebecca Ortiz
Natalie Franco
Emma Pool
Jasmeet Braich
Mia Salas

Hailey Malik
Isabella Medina
Chloe Hunt
Sofia Bonner
Haniya Siddiqui
Blaire Hill

Alexis Garza
Bianka Paciorek
Carli Wilson
Nora Doughty
Lillian Martinez
Camila Weatherly
Annie Perry
Kennedy Hill

Lea Murphy
Caroline Kemner
Madalyn Garza
Avyree Sakovich
Arianna Leblanc
Chloe Kramer
Mackenzie Cragun
Arianna Elder
Kaylee Cole
Alexa Christensen
Kayla Maxson
Ariana Deboer
Elizabeth Davis
Jordan Harvey
Rosablanca Medina
Itzel Chavez
Cara Gary
Audrey Elggren
Kylee Davis
Jasmine Burks
Krystal Talavera
Serena Castillo
Shannon Larue

Conroe Covenant Christian
Houston Heights

St. John's Houston

The Woodlands

Flower Mound

Deer Creek High School
Bridgeland B

Kingwood High School
Lufkin

St. John's Houston

El Paso Americas

The Woodlands
Tomball High

El Paso Pebble Hills
The Woodlands

Flower Mound

San Antonio Johnson
Lucas Lovejoy

El Paso Americas
Conroe Grand Oaks
Bridgeland B

The Woodlands College Park
Klein Oak

Tomball Memorial
Conroe Grand Oaks
San Antonio Johnson
St. John's Houston
Conroe Grand Oaks
Katy Cinco Ranch
Spring Frassati Catholic High Sc
Bridgeland B

Pearland

Katy Cinco Ranch
Pearland Dawson
Flower Mound B

Klein Oak

The Woodlands College Park
San Antonio Johnson
Bridgeland B

The Woodlands College Park
St. John's Houston
Katy Cinco Ranch
Flower Mound

Katy Cinco Ranch

Clute Brazoswood
Conroe Grand Oaks

El Paso Eastlake
Pearland Dawson
Flower Mound

Conroe High

Cy-Fair

El Paso Pebble Hills
Pearland

Tomball High

18:40.7
18:41.7
18:42.5
18:44.3
18:46.4
18:46.7
18:46.9
18:49.8
18:49.9
18:51.7
18:51.9
18:53.8
18:54.5
18:56.9
18:57.9
18:58.0
18:58.2
18:59.5
19:01.2
19:01.3
19:04.3
19:04.4
19:06.0
19:08.3
19:09.3
19:09.6
19:10.2
19:11.4
19:12.6
19:15.1
19:17.9
19:18.5
19:18.8
19:19.8
19:22.2
19:22.6
19:23.7
19:24.0
19:25.1
19:25.5
19:27.7
19:28.1
19:28.8
19:28.9
19:29.9
19:30.2
19:31.2
19:32.8
19:33.5
19:34.2
19:35.5
19:36.8
19:37.0
19:37.5

6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
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10
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12
12
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11
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73
74
(<5)
75
(<5)
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
Score
93
(<5)
(<5)
94
95
96
(<5)
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
(<5)
114
115
(<5)
116
(<5)
117

683
195
286
386
452
694
752
590
568
335
584
565
102
557
214
660
486
50
489
84
49
61
Bib No
165
293
500
180
480
417
55
556
62
637
78
161
746
364
506
185
174
591
139
144
474
331
498
383
629
616
77
290
586
628
507

Paige Crosby
Sophia Santivanez
Lillian Chechenko
Annabelle Jurisson
Alejandra Ramon
Shivani Mundra
Kira Shepherd
Ashley Pierson
Leah Rowland
Keely Hrachovy
Ava Lorber
Jazlynn Garza
Alice Di Mauro
Tailyn Higginbotham
Lynn Hendrickson
Maika Tanski
Meg Bennion
Gianna Warren
Eliza Coit

Julia Simon
Madison Millan
Sammy Salazar
Name

Lesley Velez
Hannah Salmon
Abigail Godfrey
Natalie Tolliver
Sydney Mayes
Penelope Gustafson
Kaitlyn Harless
Mariah Deleon
Karina Sweet
Cora West

Lilly Cole

Halle Kiehn
Jordan Downing
Angela Luchetti
Jomaira Nolazco
Alexa Guevara
Gisele Abascal
Adele Poteau
Julia Gustafson
Lilian Rivera
Sophia Donohue
Graciella Castillo
Ineke Van Rensburg
Samantha Grimes
Breanne Ohmes
Kadence Kieffer
Ava Andress

Enya Krathaus
Meredith Morrey
Hannah Mann
Kylie Ridings

The Woodlands College Park
El Paso Pebble Hills
Houston Heights
Kingwood High School
Klein Oak

The Woodlands College Park
Tomball Memorial
Richmond George Ranch
Pearland Dawson

Katy Cinco Ranch
Richmond George Ranch
Pearland Dawson
Conroe Grand Oaks
Pearland

Flower Mound B

The Woodlands

Lucas Lovejoy
Bridgeland B

Lucas Lovejoy

Clute Brazoswood
Bridgeland B

Clear Creek

Team

Deer Creek High School
Houston Homeschool
Lucas Lovejoy B

El Paso Americas
Lewisville Marcus
Kinkaid School
Bridgeland C

Pearland

Clear Creek

St. John's Houston

Clute Brazoswood

Deer Creek High School
Tomball Memorial

Katy Tompkins

Lufkin

El Paso Eastlake

El Paso Americas
Richmond George Ranch
Cy-Fair

Cy-Fair

Lewisville Marcus

Katy Cinco Ranch

Lucas Lovejoy

Kingwood High School

Spring Providence Classical Scho

San Antonio Johnson
Clute Brazoswood
Houston Heights
Richmond George Ranch

Spring Providence Classical Scho

Lufkin

19:37.6
19:38.8
19:38.9
19:40.1
19:42.8
19:43.2
19:43.2
19:44.8
19:45.6
19:46.6
19:48.1
19:49.9
19:50.8
19:50.9
19:52.8
19:53.4
19:54.1
19:54.5
19:54.8
19:54.9
19:55.3
19:55.8
Time
19:56.2
19:56.5
19:57.3
19:58.5
20:00.1
20:00.2
20:00.7
20:01.6
20:02.4
20:03.9
20:04.3
20:06.0
20:07.3
20:07.6
20:07.8
20:08.2
20:10.7
20:10.9
20:11.0
20:12.4
20:13.0
20:15.6
20:16.7
20:16.9
20:17.2
20:18.6
20:18.7
20:19.0
20:19.3
20:20.7
20:21.5

6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
Pace
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M

10
10
11
10
12
11
11
10

10
10
11
11
12

12

11

12
11

12
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10
11

11
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
(<5)
132
133
134
135
(<5)
(<5)
136
137
138
139
140
(<5)
141
142
143
144
145
146
(>7)
147
148
149
150
151
152
(<5)
(>7)
153
(<5)
154
155
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
156
157
(<5)
158

45
117
373
635
414
112
425
504
224
585
471
743
744
184
470

79
378
183
734
623
678
490
505
716
218
146
501
175
732
142
342
176
416
115
475
589
413

82
178
363
242
158
128
241
135

59
104
109

98

24
365

85
516
692

Ariel Braley

Anna Dinaso

Ally Tang
Elizabeth Reed
Molly Dinerstein
Kiran Patel

Riley Smith

Alyssa Jasso

Emily Varney

Kylie Marteney
Kaylee Gray

Konni Brown
Reese Casino
Sarah Dovenbarger
Hailey Perez
Juliana Funk
Lauren Bradley
Stephanie Chavez
Mariana Westling
Susanna Brink
Ashley Von Loh
Caroline Dolberry
Maria Moreno-Corona
Rylyn Bradford
Caitlin Tullos
Rihanna Valentin
Emersyn Runions
Deanna Campbell
Mayzee Sanchez
Destiny Pearson
Ana Santana

Ana Chacon

Kelly Gilhooley
Keara Zver
Mallory Embry
Jessica Paquette
Emily Camp
Giselle Moya

Laila Morales
Christine Goh
Kimberly Cardenas
Emory Bumgardner
Chelse Thompson
Abril Caetano
Penelope Albrecht
Taylor Middlebrooks
Joan Gavani
Kaitlyn McQuade
Kaylin Brown
Sadie Garcia
Kaitlyn Mount
Alejandra Aguilar
Paige Matthews
Charlotte Martin

Bridgeland B

Conroe High

Katy Tompkins

St. John's Houston
Kinkaid School
Conroe Grand Oaks
Kinkaid School

Lufkin

Flower Mound C
Richmond George Ranch
Lewisville Marcus
Tomball Memorial
Tomball Memorial

El Paso Eastlake
Langham Creek

Clute Brazoswood
Kingwood High School
El Paso Eastlake
Tomball High

Spring Providence Classical Scho

The Woodlands C

Lucas Lovejoy

Lufkin

Tomball High

Flower Mound B
Cy-Fair

Lucas Lovejoy B

El Paso Americas
Tomball High

Cy-Fair

Katy Cinco Ranch

El Paso Americas
Kinkaid School

Conroe Grand Oaks
Lewisville Marcus
Richmond George Ranch
Kinkaid School

Clute Brazoswood

El Paso Americas

Katy Tompkins

Galena Park Northshore
Deer Creek High School
Conroe High

Galena Park Northshore
Cy-Fair

Clear Creek

Conroe Grand Oaks
Conroe Grand Oaks
Conroe Grand Oaks

Bay City

Katy Tompkins

Conroe Caney Creek
Magnolia High

The Woodlands College Park

20:22.5
20:22.5
20:23.3
20:23.5
20:23.9
20:25.8
20:26.4
20:27.2
20:28.4
20:31.2
20:31.3
20:32.7
20:33.6
20:34.6
20:35.9
20:36.2
20:37.7
20:41.6
20:41.6
20:41.9
20:42.5
20:42.6
20:43.1
20:43.2
20:44.3
20:44.3
20:44.7
20:45.6
20:45.7
20:45.9
20:46.2
20:46.6
20:47.0
20:47.2
20:48.5
20:49.9
20:50.2
20:50.9
20:51.1
20:51.4
20:55.1
20:58.4
20:59.7
20:59.8
21:00.2
21:01.2
21:01.7
21:02.3
21:03.3
21:03.8
21:04.0
21:04.2
21:04.7
21:04.9

7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M

10
11
10
11

11

10
12
11

12

10
12
11

12
11
10
12
10
10
10

11
10
11
10
10
12

11
12

12

10
12
12
10
10
11
11
11

10
11
10
10
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

O'All Place

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

159
(<5)
160
161
162
(<5)
(<5)
163
164
165
166
(<5)
167
168
169
Score
170
(<5)
171
(<5)
(<5)
172
>7)
173
(<5)
174
175
176
177
178
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
179
180
181
(<5)
182
183
184
185
(>7)
(<5)
186
187
188
189
(>7)
190
(>7)
(<5)
191

213
432
427
215
186
51
249
60
225
472
731
520
56
483
193
Bib No
554
263
555
521
149
223
561
86
54
90
362
685
617
93
114
243
22
288
103
136
563
749
23
473
361
194
723
100
518
187
423
95
118
157
89
428
670
588

Catherine Henderson
Ana Susman

Katie Whiteley
Zoey McBain

Kiana Matsuda
Ashley Cantu
Paloma Reyes
Kayla Moody

Maya Winterburn
Molly Bulmer
Jaime Rowe
Abigail Ray

Cecilia Gammon
Zella Stutz

Alexis McBride
Name

Jayla Colbert
Jennifer Dietz
Alexandra De Hoyos
Tori Viator

Titilope Akinwunmi
Riley Reece
Savannah Richardson
Allyson Alvarez
Peyton Smith
Kimberly Nunez
Ana Garcia Garza
Juliana Falcon

Julia Plata

Jazmin Salazar
Kaylee Turner
Arley Flores
Abigail Dobbs
Alexandra Espinoza
Nathalia Figueroa
Abigail Beaumier
Savannah Coulter
Katherine Hickman
Savannah Fernandez
Taylor Wilsey
Sharvi Dabral
Clarissa Morales
Taylor Lee

Vedha Dande
Rileigh Murphy
Andrea Yu
Marguerite Pyne
Xochitl Zuniga
Jazmin Galdamez
Lana Bowen

Lilian Morales
Katherine Zhang
Victoria Frenzel
Reagan Nichols

Flower Mound B
Kinkaid School B
Kinkaid School
Flower Mound B

El Paso Eastlake
Bridgeland C
Galena Park Northshore
Clear Creek

Flower Mound C
Lewisville Marcus
Tomball High
Magnolia High
Clear Creek
Lewisville Marcus
El Paso Pebble Hills
Team

Pearland

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls

Pearland

Magnolia High
Cypress Springs
Flower Mound C
Pearland

Conroe Caney Creek
Bridgeland C
Conroe Caney Creek
Katy Tompkins

The Woodlands College Park

San Antonio Johnson
Conroe Caney Creek
Conroe Grand Oaks
Galena Park Northshore
Bay City

Houston Heights
Conroe Grand Oaks
Cy-Fair

Pearland Dawson
Tomball Memorial

Bay City

Lewisville Marcus

Katy Tompkins

El Paso Pebble Hills
Tomball High

Conroe Grand Oaks
Magnolia High

El Paso Eastlake
Kinkaid School

Conroe Caney Creek
Conroe High

Deer Creek High School
Conroe Caney Creek
Kinkaid School

The Woodlands C
Richmond George Ranch

21:05.6
21:05.7
21:06.3
21:09.5
21:12.3
21:13.2
21:13.2
21:13.8
21:14.7
21:16.7
21:16.8
21:19.0
21:19.5
21:211
21:21.6
Time
21:22.6
21:22.6
21:24.3
21:24.4
21:24.4
21:25.2
21:26.4
21:27.5
21:27.5
21:27.9
21:29.8
21:315
21:35.6
21:36.0
21:36.7
21:37.7
21:38.9
21:39.1
21:41.2
21:42.5
21:42.7
21:45.3
21:46.1
21:49.6
21:49.9
21:59.5
22:00.7
22:04.3
22:06.0
22:06.0
22:09.5
22:10.8
22:11.7
22:12.7
22:14.6
22:21.1
22:21.9
22:44.5

7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
Pace
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:53/M

10
10
12
11

11
11
12
12



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
192
(<5)
(<5)
193
194
195
196
197
(<5)
(<5)
198
199
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

429
26
433
181
260
52
91
221
502
217
126
675
569
220
222
571
570
330

Victoria Gonzalez
Karen Patel
Avery Thompson
Olivia Belmonte
Isabella Acosta
Emma Janca
Melissa Quintana
Sophie Laskowski
Jayln Barrett
Elizabeth Fox
Rebekah Riggins

Emilia Montemayor

Presley Elfarr
Annabelle Fox
Lydia Rajadurai
Liesel Smurawa
Laurel Smurawa
Lesly Zelaya

Kinkaid School B

Bay City

Kinkaid School B

El Paso Eastlake

Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Bridgeland C

Conroe Caney Creek

Flower Mound C

Lufkin

Flower Mound B

Conroe High

The Woodlands C

Prestonwood Christian Academy
Flower Mound C

Flower Mound C

Prestonwood Christian Academy
Prestonwood Christian Academy
Houston Wisdom

22:46.7
23:03.2
23:03.2
23:06.3
23:09.5
23:17.7
23:21.2
23:33.3
23:36.1
23:52.6
24:53.0
25:26.7
25:45.7
25:51.2
26:32.1
27:06.4
27:46.8
35:24.7

7:54/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:17/M
8:38/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:12/M
9:24/M
9:38/M
12:17/M

12
12
12

10
12
12
12
12

10
10
11
11
12
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Team - Deer Creek High School

Team Score (places): 65

Bib No Name

166 Sadie Wedge

160 Tabitha Fox

164 Cadee Shannon

162 Julia Reed

163 Kenzie Ross

165 Lesley Velez

161 Halle Kiehn

158 Emory Bumgardner

157 Lana Bowen

Team - The Woodlands

Team Score (places): 90

BibNo Name

653 Meredith Larkworthy

656 Vivian Pfister

659 Josephine Sewall

646 Kaiya English

641 Julia Amundson

657 Emma Pool

660 Maika Tanski

Team - Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 144

Bib No Name
202 Ava Cole
211 Natalie Spangher
198 Avery Anderson
199 Jasmeet Braich
203 Ariana Deboer
204 Audrey Elggren

Team - St. John's Houston
Team Score (places): 165

Bib No Name
632 Sarah Clark
634 Ayla Hasan
630 Rebecca Bollich
633 Nora Doughty
631 Alexa Christensen
637 Cora West
635 Elizabeth Reed

Team - San Antonio Johnson
Team Score (places): 172

BibNo Name
619 Riley Surratt
615 Erin Daniel
618 Mia Salas
620 Carli Wilson
614 Mackenzie Cragun
616 Kadence Kieffer
617 Julia Plata

Final Team Results - Girls

VARSITY RED AND GREEN GIRLS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:30:25.1

Year
9
11
9
12
10
9
11
10
9

O'All Place
1
2
17
18
27
(93)
(101)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

1
3
20
38
65
(158)
(259)

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:32:06.8

Year
10
12

10
10
11

O'All Place

20
25
33

(36)

(86)

Cum Place

5
12
32
57
90

(126)

(212)

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:33:44.2

Year
9
10
9
10
11
10

O'All Place
8
12
26
37
61
(67)

Cum Place

8
20
46
83
144
(211)

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:34:01.8

Year
12
10
12
11
11
10
11

O'All Place
4
24
31
47
59
(99)
(121)

Cum Place

4
28
59

106
165
(264)
(385)

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:34:26.5

Year
10
12
11
10
12
11
11

O'All Place
11
21
38
46
56
(114)
(177)

Ave Time:18:05.0
Time Cum Time  Time Back
17:17.3 17:17.3 0:00.0
17:19.9 34:37.2 0:02.5
18:30.2 53:07.4 1:12.8
18:30.9 1:11:38.4 1:13.6
18:46.7  1:30:25.1 1:29.3
19:56.2  1:50:21.3 2:38.8
20:06.0 2:10:27.4 2:48.7
20:58.4  2:31:25.9 3:41.1
22:12.7 2:53:38.6 4:55.4

Ave Time:18:25.3

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:52.2 17:52.2 0:34.8
18:00.5 35:52.7 0:43.1
18:35.9 54:28.7 1:18.6
18:44.3 1:13:13.0 1:26.9
18:53.8 1:32:06.8 1:36.4
18:57.9  1:51:04.8 1:40.5
19:53.4  2:10:58.3 2:36.1

Ave Time:18:44.8

Time Cum Time  Time Back
18:11.6 18:11.6 0:54.2
18:19.3 36:30.9 1:01.9
18:46.4 55:17.3 1:29.0
18:58.0 1:14:15.4 1:40.7
19:28.8  1:33:44.2 2:11.5
19:33.5 1:53:17.8 2:16.1

Ave Time:18:48.3

Time CumTime  Time Back
17:49.5 17:49.5 0:32.2
18:42.5 36:32.1 1:25.2
18:51.7 55:23.9 1:34.4
19:10.2 1:14:34.1 1:52.8
19:27.7 1:34:01.8 2:10.3
20:03.9 1:54:05.7 2:46.5
20:23.5 2:14:29.2 3:06.1

Ave Time:18:53.3

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
11 18:18.1 18:18.1 1:00.7
32 18:36.4 36:54.5 1:19.0
70 18:58.2 55:52.8 1:40.9
116 19:09.6  1:15:02.4 1:52.2
172 19:24.0 1:34:26.5 2:06.7
(286) 20:18.6  1:54:45.1 3:01.2
(463) 21:35.6 2:16:20.8 4:18.3



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Team - Conroe Grand Oaks
Team Score (places): 201

Bib No
107
106
111
108
110
102
112
115
104
109
98
114
103
100

Name

Staucie Lees
Chloe Hunt
Bianka Paciorek
Lillian Martinez
Rosablanca Medina
Alice Di Mauro
Kiran Patel

Keara Zver

Joan Gavani
Kaitlyn McQuade
Kaylin Brown
Kaylee Turner
Nathalia Figueroa
Vedha Dande

Team - El Paso Pebble Hills
Team Score (places): 205

Bib No
192
197
191
196
195
193
194

Name

Natalia Martinez Lopez
Carolina Zarrabal
Natalie Franco

Krystal Talavera

Sophia Santivanez
Alexis McBride
Clarissa Morales

Team - Kingwood High School
Team Score (places): 254

Bib No
379
395
392
386
383
378

Name

Jenna Carter
Mary Van Dyke
Julia Shimel
Annabelle Jurisson
Samantha Grimes
Lauren Bradley

Team - Bridgeland B

Team Score (places): 265

Bib No
48
44
47
46
50
49
45

Name
Sydney McFarland
Sofia Bonner
Kennedy Hill
Arianna Elder
Gianna Warren
Madison Millan
Ariel Braley
Team - Katy Cinco Ranch

Team Score (places): 303

Bib No
344
336
338
333
335

Name

Camila Weatherly
Caroline Kemner
Kayla Maxson
Elizabeth Davis
Keely Hrachovy

Team Score (times): 1:34:38.6

Year
9
12
11

10

11

11

11

11

11

Team Score (times): 1:34:58.1

Year
11
11
10

9
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:35:46.6

Year
11
10
10
10
10

9

Team Score (times): 1:36:28.8

Year
11
9
11
10
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:37:15.2

o
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O'All Place
3
41
45
48
64
(83)
(123)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
10
16
35
70
74
(169)
(184)

O'All Place
15
22
29
75
113
(133)

O'All Place
28
42
50
57
88
(91)
(118)

O'All Place
49
52
60
62
80

Finish Position - 6

Cum Place Time

3 17:46.3
44 19:01.3
89 19:09.3
137 19:11.4
201 19:30.2
(284) 19:50.8
(407) 20:25.8
20:47.2

21:01.7

21:02.3

21:03.3

21:36.7

21:41.2

22:04.3

Finish Position - 7

Cum Time
17:46.3
36:47.6
55:56.9

1:15:08.4

1:34:38.6
1:54:29.5
2:14:55.3
2:35:42.5
2:56:44.3
3:17:46.7
3:38:50.0
4:00:26.7
4:22:07.9
4:44:12.3

Ave Time:18:55.7

Time Back
0:28.9
1:44.0
1:51.9
1:54.1
2:12.9
2:33.4
3:08.4
3:29.8
3:44.4
3:45.0
3:45.9
4:19.4
4:23.8
4:47.0

Ave Time:18:59.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 18:16.4 18:16.4 0:59.1
26 18:29.1 36:45.5 1:11.7
61 18:56.9 55:42.4 1:39.5
131 19:36.8 1:15:19.3 2:19.4
205 19:38.8 1:34:58.1 2:21.5
(374) 21:21.6 1:56:19.7 4:04.2
(558) 21:59.5 2:18:19.3 4:42.1
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:19:09.3
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
15 18:22.8 18:22.8 1:05.5
37 18:36.8 36:59.6 1:19.4
66 18:49.8 55:49.5 1:32.5
141 19:40.1 1:15:29.6 2:22.7
254 20:16.9 1:35:46.6 2:59.6
(387) 20:37.7 1:56:24.3 3:20.3
Finish Position - 9
Ave Time:19:17.7
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
28 18:46.9 18:46.9 1:29.5
70 19:04.3 37:51.3 1:47.0
120 19:17.9 57:09.2 2:00.5
177 19:25.1 1:16:34.3 2:07.7
265 19:54.5 1:36:28.8 2:37.1
(356) 19:55.3  1:56:24.2 2:38.0
(474) 20:22.5 2:16:46.8 3:05.2

Finish Position - 10

Cum Place Time
49 19:12.6
101 19:18.8
161 19:28.1
223 19:28.9
303 19:46.6

Cum Time

19:12.6

38:31.4

57:59.6
1:17:28.5
1:37:15.2

Ave Time:19:27.0

Time Back
1:55.2
2:01.4
2:10.8
2:11.6
2:29.3



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

331
342

Team - The Woodlands College Park

Graciella Castillo
Ana Santana

Team Score (places): 305

Bib No
697
691
682
683
694
692
685

Name
Haniya Siddiqui
Chloe Kramer
Kaylee Cole
Paige Crosby
Shivani Mundra
Charlotte Martin
Juliana Falcon
Team - Pearland

Team Score (places): 312

Bib No
558
559
553
557
556
554
555
561

Name

Sarah Maddux-Hensley
Lea Murphy

Serena Castillo

Tailyn Higginbotham
Mariah Deleon

Jayla Colbert

Alexandra De Hoyos
Savannah Richardson
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 340

Bib No
491
493
486
489
498
490

Name

Ava Easley

Hailey Malik

Meg Bennion

Eliza Coit

Ineke Van Rensburg
Caroline Dolberry

Team - Tomball Memorial

Team Score (places): 375

Bib No
745
748
752
746
743
744
749

Name

Sawyer Delleney

Alexis Garza

Kira Shepherd

Jordan Downing

Konni Brown

Reese Casino

Katherine Hickman
Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places): 390

Bib No
510
503
506
507
504
505
502

Name

Jaqueline Silva

Paula Bautista
Jomaira Nolazco

Kylie Ridings

Alyssa Jasso

Maria Moreno-Corona
Jayln Barrett

Team - El Paso Americas

Team Score (places): 413

12
10

Team Score (times): 1:37:14.7

Year
11
11
11

9
10
10
11

Team Score (times): 1:37:03.5

Year
12
10
10
10
10
12
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:37:25.2

Year
9
12
12
12
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:38:09.0

Year
9
9

12
9
12
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:38:08.5

Year
11
11
10
11
10
10
12

Team Score (times): 1:38:48.0

(111)
(144)

O'All Place
43
55
58
73
76
(158)
(176)

O'All Place
9
51
71
84
97
(170)
(171)
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
39
87
89
112
(136)

O'All Place
23
44
77
102
129
(130)
(181)

O'All Place
14
30
104
117
125
(137)
(195)

(414) 20:15.6
(558) 20:46.2
Finish Position - 11

1:57:30.9
2:18:17.1

2:58.3
3:28.8

Ave Time:19:26.9

Finish Position - 14

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
43 19:04.4 19:04.4 1:47.1
98 19:23.7 38:28.2 2:06.4
156 19:25.5 57:53.8 2:08.2
229 19:37.6 1:17:31.4 2:20.2
305 19:43.2 1:37:14.7 2:25.9
(463) 21:04.9 1:58:19.6 3:47.5
(639) 21:31.5 2:19:51.2 4:14.2

Finish Position - 12
Ave Time:19:24.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
9 18:15.3 18:15.3 0:57.9
60 19:18.5 37:33.8 2:01.1
131 19:37.0 57:10.9 2:19.7
215 19:50.9 1:17:01.9 2:33.6
312 20:01.6 1:37:03.5 2:44.3
(482) 21:22.6  1:58:26.1 4:05.2
(653) 21:24.3 2:19:50.5 4:07.0
21:26.4 2:41:17.0 4:09.1

Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:19:29.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
13 18:20.1 18:20.1 1:02.7
52 18:59.5 37:19.6 1:42.2
139 19:54.1 57:13.7 2:36.7
228 19:54.8 1:17:08.5 2:37.4
340 20:16.7 1:37:25.2 2:59.3
(476) 20:42.6  1:58:07.9 3:25.3

Ave Time:19:37.8

Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
23 18:37.3 18:37.3 1:20.0
67 19:08.3 37:45.7 1:51.0
144 19:43.2 57:29.0 2:25.9
246 20:07.3 1:17:36.3 2:49.9
375 20:32.7 1:38:09.0 3:15.3
(505) 20:33.6 1:58:42.7 3:16.3
(686) 21:45.3 2:20:28.0 4:28.0
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:19:37.7
Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
14 18:21.9 18:21.9 1:04.5
44 18:49.9 37:11.8 1:32.5
148 20:07.8 57:19.7 2:50.5
265 20:21.5 1:17:41.3 3:04.2
390 20:27.2 1:38:08.5 3:09.8
(527) 20:43.1  1:58:51.6 3:25.7
(722) 23:36.1 2:22:27.7 6:18.7

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:19:45.6
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Name

179 Lexee Salas
177 Isabella Medina
180 Natalie Tolliver
174 Gisele Abascal
175 Deanna Campbell
176 Ana Chacon
178 Laila Morales
Team - Flower Mound B
Team Score (places): 456
Bib No Name
212 Claire Bettencourt
216 Avyree Sakovich
214 Lynn Hendrickson
218 Caitlin Tullos
213 Catherine Henderson
215 Zoey McBain
217 Elizabeth Fox
Team - Pearland Dawson
Team Score (places): 460
BibNo Name
566 Madalyn Garza
564 Cara Gary
568 Leah Rowland
565 Jazlynn Garza
563 Savannah Coulter
Team - Clute Brazoswood
Team Score (places): 500
Bib No
81 Jordan Harvey

Name

84 Julia Simon

78 Lilly Cole

77 Ava Andress

79 Juliana Funk

82 Giselle Moya
Team - Richmond George Ranch
Team Score (places): 509

BibNo Name

590 Ashley Pierson

584 Ava Lorber

591 Adele Poteau

586 Meredith Morrey

585 Kylie Marteney

589 Jessica Paquette

588 Reagan Nichols

Team - Clear Creek

Team Score (places): 514

Bib No Name
58 Savannah Lopez
61 Sammy Salazar
62 Karina Sweet

59 Taylor Middlebrooks
60 Kayla Moody
56 Cecilia Gammon

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
9 32 32 18:51.9 18:51.9
12 40 72 19:01.2 37:53.1

94 166 19:58.5 57:51.7

106 272 20:10.7  1:18:02.4
11 141 413 20:45.6 1:38:48.0
10 (145) (558) 20:46.6  1:59:34.7
9 (151) (709) 20:51.1  2:20:25.8

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:39:39.5

Time Back
1:34.6
1:43.8
2:41.1
2:53.4
3:28.2
3:29.3
3:33.7

Ave Time:19:55.9

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 19 19 18:34.4 18:34.4 1:17.1
11 54 73 19:22.2 37:56.7 2:04.9
11 85 158 19:52.8 57:49.5 2:35.4
9 139 297 20:44.3 1:18:33.9 3:26.9
10 159 456 21:05.6 1:39:39.5 3:48.3
11 (161) (617) 21:09.5  2:00:49.1 3:52.2
12 (196) (813) 23:52.6 2:24:41.8 6:35.3

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:40:11.0 Ave Time:20:02.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
11 53 53 19:19.8 19:19.8 2:02.4
10 66 119 19:32.8 38:52.6 2:15.5
11 79 198 19:45.6 58:38.2 2:28.2
9 82 280 19:49.9 1:18:28.2 2:32.6
10 180 460 21:42.7 1:40:11.0 4:25.4

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:40:24.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
10 63 63 19:29.9 19:29.9
12 90 153 19:54.9 39:24.8
12 100 253 20:04.3 59:29.2
9 115 368 20:18.7  1:19:47.9
11 132 500 20:36.2  1:40:24.1
9 (150) (650) 20:50.9  2:01:15.1

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:40:34.5

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
11 78 78 19:44.8 19:44.8
9 81 159 19:48.1 39:33.0
9 107 266 20:10.9 59:43.9

116 382 20:19.3  1:20:03.2
11 127 509 20:31.2 1:40:34.5
12 (148) (657) 20:49.9  2:01:24.4
12 (191) (848) 22:445  2:24:08.9

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:40:08.7

Ave Time:20:04.8

Time Back
2:12.6
2:37.5
2:46.9
3:01.3
3:18.8
3:33.6

Ave Time:20:06.9

Time Back
2:27.5
2:30.7
2:53.5
3:01.9
3:13.9
3:32.6
5:27.1

Ave Time:20:01.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 6 6 17:55.3 17:55.3 0:38.0
11 92 98 19:55.8 37:51.1 2:38.4
9 98 196 20:02.4 57:53.6 2:45.1
10 155 351 21:01.2 1:18:54.8 3:43.8
12 163 514 21:13.8 1:40:08.7 3:56.5
11 (167) (681) 21:19.5  2:01:28.2 4:02.2



Team - Tomball High

Team Score (places): 521

Pos  Bib No
1 728
2 722
3 734
4 716
5 732
6 731
7 723

Name
Rebecca Ortiz
Shannon Larue
Mariana Westling
Rylyn Bradford
Mayzee Sanchez
Jaime Rowe
Taylor Lee

Team - Cy-Fair

Team Score (places): 569

Pos  BibNo
1 137
2 139
3 144
4 146
5 142
6 135
7 136

Name

Jasmine Burks

Julia Gustafson

Lilian Rivera

Rihanna Valentin

Destiny Pearson

Penelope Albrecht

Abigail Beaumier
Team - El Paso Eastlake

Team Score (places): 597

Pos  Bib No
1 182
2 185
3 184
4 183
5 186
6 187
7 181

Name

Itzel Chavez

Alexa Guevara

Sarah Dovenbarger
Stephanie Chavez

Kiana Matsuda

Andrea Yu

Olivia Belmonte

Team - Kinkaid School

Team Score (places): 637

Pos  Bib No
1 417
2 414
3 425
4 416
5 413
6 427
7 423
8 428

Name

Penelope Gustafson
Molly Dinerstein
Riley Smith

Kelly Gilhooley
Emily Camp

Katie Whiteley
Marguerite Pyne
Katherine Zhang

Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 645

Bib No
480
474
471
475
472
483
473
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Name

Sydney Mayes

Sophia Donohue

Kaylee Gray

Mallory Embry

Molly Bulmer

Zella Stutz

Taylor Wilsey

Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 706

Pos Bib No

Name

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:40:42.6

Year
12
10
11
10
10
11
12

O'All Place
34
72
135
138
142
(166)
(185)

Cum Place

34
106
241
379
521

(687)

(872)

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 1:41:29.1

Year
12
12
11

9
11
10
11

O'All Place
69
108
109
140
143
(154)
(179)

Cum Place
69
177
286
426
569
(723)
(902)

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 1:42:08.1

Year
10
11
10
12
11
10

9

O'All Place
65
105
131
134
162
(186)
(192)

Ave Time:20:08.5

Time
18:54.5
19:37.5
20:41.6
20:43.2
20:45.7
21:16.8
22:00.7

Cum Time
18:54.5
38:32.0
59:13.7
1:19:56.9

1:40:42.6

2:01:59.4
2:24:00.1

Time Back
1:37.2
2:20.1
3:24.3
3:25.8
3:28.3
3:59.4
4:43.3

Ave Time:20:17.8

Time CumTime  Time Back
19:35.5 19:35.5 2:18.1
20:11.0 39:46.5 2:53.6
20:12.4 59:58.9 2:55.0
20:44.3 1:20:43.2 3:26.9
20:45.9 1:41:29.1 3:28.6
21:00.2 2:02:29.4 3:42.8
21:42.5 2:24:11.9 4:25.1

Ave Time:20:25.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
65 19:31.2 19:31.2 2:13.9
170 20:08.2 39:39.5 2:50.9
301 20:34.6  1:00:14.1 3:17.2
435 20:41.6  1:20:55.8 3:24.3
597 21:12.3 1:42:08.1 3:54.9

(783) 22:06.0 2:04:14.1 4:48.7
(975) 23:06.3 2:27:20.4 5:48.9

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 1:42:27.8
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12
9
10
10
11

O'All Place
96
122
124
146
149
(160)
(187)
More Than 7

Cum Place
96
218
342
488
637
(797)
(984)

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 1:42:49.7

Year
10
9
9
11
12
9
10

O'All Place
95
110
128
147
165
(168)
(182)

Cum Place
95
205
333
480
645
(813)
(995)

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 1:43:56.2

Year

O'All Place

Cum Place

Ave Time:20:29.5

Time
20:00.2
20:23.9
20:26.4
20:47.0
20:50.2
21:06.3
22:09.5

22:21.1

Cum Time
20:00.2
40:24.2
1:00:50.6
1:21:37.6

1:42:27.8

2:03:34.2
2:25:43.8
2:48:04.9

Time Back
2:42.8
3:06.6
3:09.0
3:29.6
3:32.8
3:49.0
4:52.2
5:03.8

Ave Time:20:33.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:00.1 20:00.1 2:42.7
20:13.0 40:13.2 2:55.7
20:31.3 1:00:44.5 3:13.9
20:48.5  1:21:33.0 3:31.1
21:16.7  1:42:49.7 3:59.3
21:21.1  2:04:10.9 4:03.7
21:49.6  2:26:00.6 4:32.3

Ave Time:20:47.2
Time Cum Time  Time Back
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364
373
363
365
362
361

Angela Luchetti
Ally Tang
Christine Goh
Kaitlyn Mount
Ana Garcia Garza
Sharvi Dabral
Team - Conroe High

Team Score (places): 726

Bib No
116
117
128
118
126

Name
Kylee Davis
Anna Dinaso
Chelse Thompson
Jazmin Galdamez
Rebekah Riggins
Team - Flower Mound C

Team Score (places): 854

Bib No
224
225
223
221
220
222

Name

Emily Varney
Maya Winterburn
Riley Reece
Sophie Laskowski
Annabelle Fox
Lydia Rajadurai

Team - Conroe Caney Creek
Team Score (places): 870

Bib No
85
86
90
93
95
89
91

Name

Alejandra Aguilar
Allyson Alvarez
Kimberly Nunez
Jazmin Salazar
Xochitl Zuniga
Lilian Morales
Melissa Quintana

Team - Bay City

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
24
22
23
26

Name

Sadie Garcia

Abigail Dobbs
Savannah Fernandez
Karen Patel

Team - Bridgeland C

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
55
51
54
52

Name

Kaitlyn Harless
Ashley Cantu
Peyton Smith
Emma Janca

Team - Galena Park Northshore
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
242
241
249
243

Name

Kimberly Cardenas
Abril Caetano
Paloma Reyes
Arley Flores

11 103
10 120
12 152
10 156
12 175
10 (183)

Team Score (times): 1:48:01.3

103 20:07.6 20:07.6
223 20:23.3 40:31.0
375 20:51.4  1:01:22.4
531 21:04.0 1:22:26.4
706 21:29.8  1:43:56.2
(889) 21:49.9  2:05:46.2

Finish Position - 28

2:50.3
3:05.9
3:34.1
3:46.6
4:12.4
4:32.6

Ave Time:21:36.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 68 68 19:34.2 19:34.2 2:16.8
11 119 187 20:22.5 39:56.7 3:05.2
12 153 340 20:59.7 1:00:56.5 3:42.3
11 189 529 22:11.7 1:23:08.2 4:54.3
12 197 726 24:53.0 1:48:01.3 7:35.7

Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 1:52:33.1 Ave Time:22:30.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 126 126 20:28.4 20:28.4 3:11.1
9 164 290 21:14.7 41:43.2 3:57.4
10 172 462 21:25.2 1:03:08.4 4:07.9
10 194 656 23:33.3 1:26:41.8 6:16.0
10 198 854 25:51.2 1:52:33.1 8:33.9
10 (199) (1053) 26:32.1  2:19:05.2 9:14.7

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:47:46.6 Ave Time:21:33.3

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 157 157 21:04.2 21:04.2 3:46.9
9 173 330 21:27.5 42:31.8 4:10.1
9 174 504 21:27.9 1:03:59.7 4:10.6
12 178 682 21:36.0 1:25:35.8 4:18.6
12 188 870 22:10.8 1:47:46.6 4:53.4
11 (190) (1060) 22:14.6  2:10:01.2 4:57.2
9 (193) (1253) 23:21.2 2:33:22.5 6:03.8

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
9 Less Than 5 21:03.8 21:03.8 3:46.5
11 Less Than 5 21:38.9 42:42.8 4:21.6
12 Less Than 5 21:46.1 1:04:28.9 4:28.8
12 Less Than 5 23:03.2 1:27:32.2 5:45.9

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
10 Less Than 5 20:00.7 20:00.7 2:43.3
12 Less Than 5 21:13.2 41:13.9 3:55.8
11 Less Than 5 21:27.5 1:02:41.4 4:10.2
9 Less Than 5 23:17.7 1:25:59.2 6:00.3

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
9 Less Than 5 20:55.1 20:55.1 3:37.7
12 Less Than 5 20:59.8 41:54.9 3:42.4
12 Less Than 5 21:13.2 1:03:08.2 3:55.9
12 Less Than 5 21:37.7 1:24:45.9 4:20.3
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Team - Houston Heights
Team Score (places): ***

BibNo Name Year
285 Nevaeh Carrizal 12
286 Lillian Chechenko 10
290 Enya Krathaus 9
288 Alexandra Espinoza 11

Team - Magnolia High
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
516 Paige Matthews 10
520 Abigail Ray 11
521 Tori Viator 12
518 Rileigh Murphy 9

Team - Kinkaid School B
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
432 Ana Susman 11
429 Victoria Gonzalez 12
433 Avery Thompson 12

Team - Klein Oak
Team Score (places): ***

BibNo Name Year
444 Blaire Hill 9
447 Arianna Leblanc 12
452 Alejandra Ramon 11

Team - Prestonwood Christian Academy
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
569 Presley Elfarr 9
571 Liesel Smurawa 11
570 Laurel Smurawa 11

Team - Spring Providence Classical Scho
Team Score (places): ***

BibNo Name Year
629 Breanne Ohmes 10
628 Hannah Mann 9
623 Susanna Brink 10

Team - The Woodlands C
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
678 Ashley Von Loh 12
670 Victoria Frenzel 12
675 Emilia Montemayor 12

Team - Houston Carnegie Vanguard Girls
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name Year
263 Jennifer Dietz 9
260 Isabella Acosta 9

Team - Lucas Lovejoy B
Team Score (places): ***

BibNo Name Year
500 Abigail Godfrey 10
501 Emersyn Runions 9

Finish Position - 99995

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
Less Than 5 18:41.7 18:41.7 1:24.3
Less Than 5 19:38.9 38:20.6 2:21.5
Less Than 5 20:19.0 58:39.6 3:01.7
Less Than 5 21:39.1 1:20:18.8 4:21.8
Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 21:04.7 21:04.7 3:47.3
Less Than 5 21:19.0 42:23.7 4:01.6
Less Than 5 21:24.4 1:03:48.1 4:07.1
Less Than 5 22:06.0 1:25:54.2 4:48.7
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 21:05.7 21:05.7 3:48.4
Less Than 5 22:46.7 43:52.4 5:29.3
Less Than 5 23:03.2 1:06:55.7 5:45.9
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 19:06.0 19:06.0 1:48.6
Less Than 5 19:22.6 38:28.6 2:05.3
Less Than 5 19:42.8 58:11.5 2:25.5
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 25:45.7 25:45.7 8:28.4
Less Than 5 27:06.4 52:52.2 9:49.1
Less Than 5 27:46.8 1:20:39.1 10:29.5
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
Less Than 5 20:17.2 20:17.2 2:59.9
Less Than 5 20:20.7 40:37.9 3:03.3
Less Than 5 20:41.9 1:01:19.9 3:24.6
Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 20:42.5 20:42.5 3:25.1
Less Than 5 22:21.9 43:04.4 5:04.5
Less Than 5 25:26.7 1:08:31.1 8:09.3
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 21:22.6 21:22.6 4:05.2
Less Than 5 23:09.5 44:32.1 5:52.2
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 19:57.3 19:57.3 2:39.9
Less Than 5 20:44.7 40:42.0 3:27.4


dador92
Highlight


Team - Spring Frassati Catholic High Sc
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 621 Ashlyn Miller 12
2 622 Annie Perry 10

Team - Conroe Covenant Christian
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 96 Audrey Roberts 10
Team - Cypress Springs
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 149 Titilope Akinwunmi 12
Team - Houston Homeschool
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 293 Hannah Salmon 12
Team - Houston Wisdom
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 330 Lesly Zelaya 12
Team - Langham Creek
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year

1 470 Hailey Perez 12
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Finish Position - 99997

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:33.9
Less Than 5 19:15.1 37:06.4 1:57.8
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 18:40.7 18:40.7 1:23.3
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 21:24.4 21:24.4 4:07.1
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time  Time Back
Less Than 5 19:56.5 19:56.5 2:39.2
Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 35:24.7 35:24.7 18:07.4
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime  Time Back
Less Than 5 20:35.9 20:35.9 3:18.6

MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https:/run-far.com)
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